
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 136.0 110.0 0

2 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 136.4 110.0 0

3 CheyAnn Cole Olpe High School 135.0 100.0 0

4 Sarah Gilbert Immaculata Raiders 138.2 100.0 0

5 MAKENZIE BRAUN La Crosse 138.8 95.0 0

6 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 137.2 85.0 0

7 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 134.4 75.0 0

8 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 139.3 70.0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 136.4 240.0 0

2 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 134.4 205.0 0

3 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 136.0 205.0 0

4 Sarah Gilbert Immaculata Raiders 138.2 170.0 0

5 CheyAnn Cole Olpe High School 135.0 165.0 0

6 MAKENZIE BRAUN La Crosse 138.8 150.0 0

7 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 137.2 135.0 0

8 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 139.3 125.0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 136.4 140.0 0

2 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 136.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 134.4 130.0 0

4 CheyAnn Cole Olpe High School 135.0 120.0 0

5 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 137.2 120.0 0

6 MAKENZIE BRAUN La Crosse 138.8 100.0 0

7 Sarah Gilbert Immaculata Raiders 138.2 90.0 0

8 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 139.3 75.0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 136.4 490.0 10

2 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 136.0 450.0 8

3 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 134.4 410.0 6

4 CheyAnn Cole Olpe High School 135.0 385.0 4

5 Sarah Gilbert Immaculata Raiders 138.2 360.0 2

6 MAKENZIE BRAUN La Crosse 138.8 345.0 1

7 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 137.2 340.0 0

8 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 139.3 270.0 0


